Disclosure	Report	Cover
------------	--------	-------

Am	endn	nent		
P	Yes			No
44,474,44	market in court or		 	

Use this form for general report and committee information, must be signed and submitted along with other detailed forms. Do not use this form to update information.

1. Committee In	nformation					
a. Full Name	Charge	- From Borro	Toyor to C	Empstee 1	o Elect BAA	6: ID Number
Commi	ttee to E	lect BA	My Joyc	د_		
b. Mailing Address	(include City, Stat	e and Zip Code)			The second A	d. Date Filed
2945	Doris Drig	27217				2-19-14
Bulin	glow, N.C	21				e. Phone Number
						336-263-5195
2. Report Year			14			
2014	2-19-	14	4-20	-14	BATTY	Clifford Joyce
6. Type of Com					e type of repo	ort from one category)
Candidate Cam		1000	nicipal	State/County		Referendum
PAC	Designati	erendum	Organizational	Organiza		Organizational
Independent Ex		t Fundraiser	Thirty-five day	Quarterly		Pre-referendum
Legal Expense	Fund	I <u>L</u>	Pre-primary	Firs		Final
C 10	indication and the constant	Allysia and Allesia and All	Pre-election	Sec		Supplemental Final
7. Type of Fund	(if applicable,	check one)	Pre-runoff	Thir		Annual
Booster Fund			Semi-annual	Fou		Special
Building Fund		l:	Mid Year Year End	Semi-anr	iuai I Year	10 Charlel Depart Name
Other:		l:	Final	beautiful to the same of the s	r End	10. Special Report Name
8. Number of F	undroicore thic	language de la constitución de l		Final	II Elia	
o. Ivamber of T	unuraisers tins	Keport	Special	Special		
11. Account Inf	ormation	l l	11	Account Infor	mation	
a. Financial Institut			STATE STATE STREET, STATE STAT	inancial Institution	AND ROLL OF STREET STREET	A SIGNALULTIUSEN LANDOS, ACCIONATURA DE PROPERTO
	LA BANK	_			100000000000000000000000000000000000000	
b. Purpose		c. Account Code	b. P	urpose		c. Account Code
		1				
CAMPO	inal .	d. Period Begin Ba	alance			d. Period Begin Balance
CHANGES	1910	\$				\$
CERTIFICATI	ON					
I certify that the of the NC Gener	Committee or Fur al Statutes and tha	at no funds are cor		nibited or other no	on-disclosed fu	3 & 22D-22M of Chapter 163 unds. I further certify that this
BAY	4 Joyce		Ban	Jager		2-19-14
Pi	rinted Name of Sign	er	Signatur	e of Appointed Trea	asurer	Date
FOR OFFICE U	USE ONLY	.,				
Date Receive	ed:	4/23/14	Employee:	UG	— Del	<u>ivery Method</u> Normal Mail
Date Postma	rked:		Employee:			Registered Mail Hand Delivered
Date Scanne	d:		Employee:		_ 🗀	Electronically Filed
Date Data E	ntered:		Employee:			Signer has not received mandatory training
Please Not			amend committee			nmittee address, treasurer,
Y			Organization (C			

CRO-1000

NC State Board of Elections

August 2008

Detailed Summary

Amendment

Yes No

Use this form to summarize all disclosure reporting forms and to total monetary information 1. Committee Full Name (and Fund if applicable) 2. Type of Report 3. ID Number Committee to Elect BArry Joyce Quarter L Total this Total this Start of Election Cycle: January 1, Reporting Period **Election Cycle** 4) Cash on Hand at Start 500 CO RECEIPTS 1.000.00 5) Aggregated Contributions from Individuals (CRO-1205) 1,000.00 6) Contributions from Individuals \$ (CRO-1210) 7) Contributions from Political Party Committees \$ (CRO-1220) 8) Contributions from Other Political Committees (CRO-1230) 6,200,00 9) Loan Proceeds (CRO-1410) 10) Refunds/Reimbursements to the Committee (CRO-1240) \$ 11) Other Receipt Sources 11a) Interest on Bank Accounts (CRO-1250) 11b) Contributions from Not-For-Profit Organizations (CRO-1250) \$ 11c) Outside Sources of Income (CRO-1250) \$ 11d) Legal Expense Fund - Other Sources (CRO-1270) \$ 11e) Exempt Purchase Price Sales (CRO-1265) \$ 7200.10 12) TOTAL RECEIPTS (Add lines 5, 6, 7, 8, 9,10,11a,11b,11c,11d and 11e) 7.200,10 EXPENDITURES 13) Disbursements (CRO-1310) 13a) Operating Expenditures 7,698,16 7.698.96 13b) Contributions to Candidates/Political Committees (CRO-1310) 13c) Coordinated Party Expenditures (CRO-1310) \$ 14) Aggregated Non-Media Expenditures (CRO-1315) \$ 15) Loan Repayments \$ (CRO-1420) 16) Refunds/Reimbursements from the Committee (CRO-1320) \$ 17) In-Kind Contributions (CRO-1510) \$ 18) TOTAL EXPENDITURES (Add lines 13a, 13b, 13c, 14, 15, 16 and 17) 1098.96 \$ 19) Cash on Hand at End (Add lines 4 and 12 together, then subtract line 18) ADDITIONAL INFORMATION 20) Non-Monetary Gifts Given to Other Committees (CRO-1330) 21) Outstanding Loans (incl. ones from other campaigns) (CRO-1430) \$ 22) Debts and Obligations owed by the Committee (CRO-1610) 23) Debts and Obligations owed to the Committee (CRO-1620) 24) Account Transfers Within the Committee (CRO-1720) 25) Administrative Support (CRO-1710) \$ 26) Forgiven Loans (CRO-1440) \$ 27) 48-Hour Notice Reports Sum (CRO-2220) \$ \$ 28) Contributions to be Refunded (CRO-1215)

Amendment **Contributions from Individuals** Pg 1 of 2 Yes II No Use this form to report individual contributions over \$50 or contributions under \$50 if form CRO 1205 is not used 1. Committee Full Name (and Fund if applicable) 2. ID Number Committee to Elect BAMY Joyce 3. Contributor Information ☐ Add ☐ Remove a. Full Name, Mailing Address & Phone b. Job Title/Profession d. Comments (include city, state, & zip) v9 JON Bell 86(Sax 3288 Greens Gord, N.C. 27402 3288 86Box 3288 c. Employer's Name/Specific Field Bell Partners Inc. 336. 272-7196 e. Election Sum to Date f. Prior g. Account Code h. Form of Payment i. In-Kind Description j. Date (nun/dd/yyyy) k. Amount \$ 100000 3-21-14 Cheye 3. Contributor Information Add Remove a. Full Name, Mailing Address & Phone b. Job Title/Profession d. Comments (include city, state, & zip) Accountant Robert Drumwright 211 EAST EIN St. Graham, N. C. 27253 Graham, N. C. 27253 336-226.54-54 c. Employer's Name/Specific Field Beb Drunwiight e. Election Sum to Date g. Account Code f, Prior h. Form of Payment i. In-Kind Description j. Date (mm/dd/yyyy) k. Amount Ì chede 3-27-14 \$ 200.00 \$ 3. Contributor Information Add Remove a. Full Name, Mailing Address & Phone b. Job Title/Profession d. Comments (include city, state, & zip) EUL SIK SON Conveniency Store Dweet 841 Rivers Edge Dr. Graham, NC 27253 c. Employer's Name/Specific Field Kens Quickie mart Convenience Store 336-227-7519 e. Election Sum to Date g. Account Code Prior h. Form of Payment i. In-Kind Description 4-17-14 \$160,00 check

4. Total only this Page

5. Total of ALL CRO-1210 Pages

(This line must be on line 6 of Detailed Summary Page CRO-1100)

\$

1,600.00

Con	tributions f	rom Individus	alc		2 of 2	_	Amendment
		individual contributi		contributions und	er \$50 if form C	RO	Yes No
1. Cor	nmittee Full Nai	ne (and Fund if app	licable)				ID Number
C	mm; thee	to Elect	BATTY	Joyce			
3. Cor	tributor Inform	ation		Add Re	move .	197	
	Name, Mailing Addr			b. Job Title/Profe		d. (Comments
1000	de city, state, & zip)	1d		Vice Pro	es:lent	İ	
P	rnie A.	0, Nrc 272	15	c. Employer's Na	me/Specific Field		
6	2. Ninato	, ~, 100		CArolina	Hosiery		North R. J. D.
	336-570.	-2129		_ '			Election Sum to Date
f. Prior	a Assount Code	h Farrage	lev m vo			\$	
	g. Account Code	h. Form of Payment	i. In-Kind Descr.	iption	j. Date (mm/dd/yy	_	k. Amount
	1	250.00 char	-		3-6-14	r 	\$ 250.00
							\$
							\$
3. Con	tributor Inform	ation	i ya ka L	Add 🔲 Re	move		
	ame, Mailing Addro le city, state, & zip)	ess & Phone		b. Job Title/Profe	·	d. C	Comments
	TANK (AM			Director 6	of Recreation		
	2113 W	LKE AVE	.(5	c. Employer's Nai		1	
	Bw lingto	JKerAve. N, N.C 272		CityOF	Bulington		lad 6 a B
	336-5	84-7871				i —	lection Sum to Date
f. Prior			1 T 721 1 D		T	\$	·
	g. Account Code	h. Form of Payment	i. In-Kind Descri	ption	j. Date (mm/dd/yyy	y)	k. Amount
	\	100.00 check		<u> </u>	3-6-14		\$ 100.00
							\$
							\$
3. Cont	ributor Informa	ition		Add 🔲 Rer	nove		
(includ	ame, Mailing Addre e city, state, & zip)			b. Job Title/Profes	sion	d. C	omments
<u> </u>	Heren Be	lle street s	3te.1000	CEO			
	300 N. 60	10, N.C. 27	401	c. Employer's Nan			
	336-7-12	-7196		Bell Part	wers the	e. El	ection Sum to Date
						\$	
. Prior	g. Account Code	h. Form of Payment	i. In-Kind Descrip	l otion	j. Date (mm/dd/yyy		k. Amount
		check 250 00			2-21-14	<i>y)</i>	\$ 250.00
		- New John			3 - 1		\$
			,				
	l out-41.1-10		ega jer				\$
	al only this Pa					\$	600.00
		O-1210 Pages of Detailed Summary Pa	ge CRO-1100)			\$	1,000.00

D: I									Amendment	
Disbursements					Pσ	\	of	4	Yes	No.
Ino this form to make the server of	-	_	_	_	- 6					

Use this form to report expenditures from the committee for operating expenses, contributions to candidate/political committees and coordinated party expenditures

1. Committee I	Full Name (and Fund		-37 V-41		474 × 1		्राष्ट्री -	2. ID Number
	mittee to Ele	^	· 					
	bursement (<u>Please</u>				anali fu	- of Diel		
Operating Exp	nenses Cor	ntributions to Candida	etec/Polit	col Committee	eucit ty			· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·
4. Payee Inform		And the second of the second					rdinai	ted Party Expenditures
	Mailing Address & Pho				Remo	Carlo Santa Carlo	de G	
(include city ctate	. Remin)			b. Coordinat	led Conu	mittee Name	e	d. Comments
(include city, state,	, & zip)			4				
MAIKE	ell inc promotion in DAVIS Street	Products 668	,	c. Level Regi	'-tarad (7 ifw)		
Printivo	7 Street.	- POLEX 6		c. Level Regi		County:		
71861	DAVIS -	216-0688		State	F	= '	11144	e. Election Sum to Date
BULINO	gtoN, N. C.	_		State		_ IViumorpa	ility.	e. Election Sum to Date
336	e-226-714	', R						\$
		h. Purpose Code	i. Date ((mm/dd/yyyy)	j. Amoi	unt	k. Re	equired Remarks
ŀ	Check	B			1	103.85	1	Signs
		-			s		\vdash	
4 Pavee Inform	nation	Terror de la Septembra de la companya del companya del companya de la companya de	┸	Add 🔲	Remov		<u></u>	
	ling Address & Phone	The second second		, 	,			
(include city, stat	ite, & zip)			b. Coordinat	ed Conu	nittee Name	<u>;</u>	d. Comments
Th. A	Hamme New	<i>1</i> /5		-			Ì	
ne	11/2			c. Level Regi	stored (S	'alfe)		
Po Box	1421	<.3		Federal		County:		
_ 1	111. 2	,		State	F	-	Iir.,.	e. Election Sum to Date
6177	1-228-7851			L. June		1viumerpa	IIIy.	e. Election Sum to Date
19 24	P - 2 -						}	\$
f. Account Code	g. Form of Payment	h. Purpose Code	i. Date (mm/dd/yyyy)	j. Amou	ınt	k. Re	equired Remarks
. (Cheur	A		27-14			 	womper Ad
			ļ		\$		<u> </u>	oring D
4. Payée Inform	adlan erenge gree	Legender (Steinger) in gegate Legender (Steinger) in gegate		Add	Remov		 	Marketter to the property of the
	ing Address & Phone	Militaria paratesana par	One Harry	b. Coordinate	4 - 12 1212		ı.	<u> Print, ilya-11 mengangan men</u>
(include city, state			ı	D. Cooruman	sa Conm	aittee ivame		d. Comments
	 			1				
Times	3,421		ļ	c. Level Registered (Specify)				
po Bex	481	വട	1	Federal		County:		
Burling	gton, NC 272	/ s-	!	State	F	· ·	1110.	e. Election Sum to Date
226-	506-3067	۷.	1			ATTOMICS		
· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·			!					\$
f. Account Code					j. Amou		k. Re	quired Remarks
l l	check	A	3-1	1-2014	\$ 23	3.44	N	aupager Als
			<u> </u>		\$			
5. Total only thi	ic Page	Parati Angley	a atsatic	end subspace	e engrésió.	in or the	- 3	\$4324,79
Address of the property of the court	CRO-1310 Pages		irdane. Sistepay		2. 3 - T	uddyrgo rydd Siffu og Col	(3145) 6. 6.4	34 524,11
numer and selection and the course	a bilandi. Madazi di Lipatia 📆 / Alait	SANTIYA KEN						
	line 13a of Detailed Sumi						Ì	\$
	line 13b of Detailed Sumi							•
	line 13c of Detailed Summ				Expendu	(ures)	ogo Jan	European International Control of the Control
7. Purpose Co	odes (List detailed e							
A* - Media	B* - Printin	-		ındraising				ner Candidate
E - Salaries	F* - Equipm			itical Party				g Public Office Expenses
I - Postage	J - Penaltie	S	K* - O	ffice Expens	ses	Q* - Do	natio	on to Legal Expense Fund
O* Other								<u> </u>
* Codes require	e detailed explanatio	on in required re	emarks	field (k)	andre and		200	

Disbursen	nents					2	и	Amendment
		from the commi	ttoo Fo-	a=a-a*:	Pg _	of	: =	Yes No
committees and	o report expenditures I coordinated party ex	xpenditures	nee for	operating ex	(penses,	contribut	ions	to candidate/political
1. Committee	Full Name (and Fun	d if applicable)			i i i i i i i i i i i i i i i i i i i	#80.510	446	2. ID Number
Comm	ittee to Elec	+ BArry.	Joyc	<u></u>	<u></u>			
3. Type of Disl	bursement (Please	e use separate C	RO-131	0 forms for	each typ	e of Dist	burse	ement.)
Uperating Exp	penses L Cor	ntributions to Candid	ates/Polit	ical Committee	es			ted Party Expenditures
4. Payee Infor				Add 🗈 🗀	Remov	e ·		
	Mailing Address & Ph	ione		b. Coordina	ted Comm	ittee Nam	e	d. Comments
(include city, state	D. bl. sh. va (
(1)41xex	Publishing Co.	wil		c. Level Reg	istand (C	- a alf-u)		
PODOX	1 . 1/6 272	14-0668		Federal		County:		•
Bulling	1668 HOW, NC 272			State	ä	Municipa	ality:	e. Election Sum to Date
236	- 226-7148					<u> </u>		
		1:	,		·			\$
f. Account Code	g. Form of Payment	h. Purpose Code	i. Date (mm/dd/yyyy)			k. R	equired Remarks
	Check	B	3-1	12-14	\$ 128	3, 10]Ca	magneardr
					\$			
4. Payee Inform	nation			Add 🔲	Remov	е		
a. Full Name, Mail	ing Address & Phone			b. Coordinat				d. Comments
(include city, sta	te, & zip)				· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·			
MArke	MArkell Publishing to inc							
POBOXI	668 ton, M 27216	_		c. Level Regi		/		
Buling	ton, Me 212	-		Federal	별	County:		T1
1221 - 2	26-7H8			State		Municipa	lity:	e. Election Sum to Date
956-2								\$
f. Account Code	g. Form of Payment	h. Purpose Code	i. Date (mm/dd/yyyy)	j. Amoun	ıt	k. Re	quired Remarks
I	Check	B	3.1	2-14	\$ 63	44	CA	mpaign Flyen
			<u> </u>				<u> </u>	7.7.1.7.1
American Services					\$			
4. Payee Inform				Add	Remove		30 Z	
(include sity stat	ing Address & Phone			b. Coordinate	ed Commi	ttee Name		d. Comments
markel	fiblishing la. 68 on, N.C. 2721	Inc.						
PUBOX 6	68 77721	P		c. Level Regis	stered (Sn	ecify)		
Burlingt	مرن, ۱۵، ۱۵، ک			Federal		County:	\dashv	
22607	126-7148			State		Municipal	lity:	e. Election Sum to Date
254 Z	<i>_</i>							\$
. Account Code	g. Form of Payment	h. Purpose Code	Dot- /	(3.1/				
/				nm/dd/yyyy)	j. Amoun	·		quired Remarks
	check	\mathcal{B}	3-17	1-14	\$ 340	. 17	PI	yers & signs
				<u>. </u>	\$	İ		
.Total only thi	s Page						47	\$ 532,83
. Total of ALL	CRO-1310 Pages		27.22.27.22					
Service designation 18 (1.5.1) (2.5.	line 13a of Detailed Sumi	mary Page CRO-110	00 if Oper	ating Expense	1.000 (1.000 (1.000 (1.000 (1.000 (1.000 (1.000 (1.000 (1.000 (1.000 (1.000 (1.000 (1.000 (1.000 (1.000 (1.000 1.000 (1.0			
(This line goes in l	line 13b of Detailed Sumi	mary Page CRO-110	00 if Cont	rib to Candida	tes/Politic			\$
	line 13c of Detailed Sum						- 1	

A* - Media

E - Salaries

I - Postage

C* - Fundraising

G - Political Party

K* - Office Expenses

7. Purpose Codes (List detailed expenditure code in (h.) above) B* - Printing

F* - Equipment

J - Penalties

D - To Another Candidate

H* - Holding Public Office Expenses

Q* - Donation to Legal Expense Fund

Disbursem	nents				Pg <u>3</u> of	. i-(Amendment Yes No
	o report expenditures	from the commit	ttee for (onerating ex			
committees and	d coordinated party ex	xpenditures				iOns ic	3 Candidate/pontion
1. Committee I	Full Name (and Fund	d if applicable)	the little	A PAGE TO			2. ID Number
Comit	Her to Elect	BANY JO	دلرد و	_			
3. Type of Dish	bursement <u>« (<i>Please</i></u>	e use separate CR	RO-1310			ursen	nent.)
Operating Exp	penses Con	ntributions to Candida	ates/Politic	ical Committees	s 🔲 Coo		ed Party Expenditures
4. Payee Inform	nation				Remove	NEW Y	
	Mailing Address & Pho	one			ted Committee Name	e d	d. Comments
(include city, state,				-			
Times				t aval Reg	* 1 -1 (Cancifu)	-	
POBX				c. Level Regi	istered (Specify) County:		
Boxla	ugton, M 2721	16		State		ality: e	e. Election Sum to Date
	-506-3062		ļ		_		\$
f. Account Code	g. Form of Payment	h. Purpose Code	li. Date (mm/dd/yyyy)	Ti Amount	Ik. Ref	quired Remarks
	Cheuc	A	1		\$ 233.44	 	eus,04Per Ado
	Crrew		"-	1-1-6	·	300	wspreyer res
A Tark Tark	<u> </u>		└		\$	Щ	
4. Payee Inform			<u> </u>	· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·	Remove	<u> </u>	
	ling Address & Phone		1	b. Coordinate	ted Committee Name	. d	i. Comments
(include city, stat				4			!
	News		!	a Level Regi	istered (Specify)	-	!
Po Box	.48 i		!	Federal	County:	-	!
1 2 1	ngton, NLZ	,7215	!	State		dity: e	2. Election Sum to Date
			1				\$
	- 506 - 3062	·					<u> </u>
	-			mm/dd/yyyy)			quired Remarks
1	Cheur	A	4-	7-14	\$ 1636.84	Ne	cuspaper Ads
······································	- prove the one adjects				\$		
4. Payee Inform				Add	Remove		
	ling Address & Phone			b. Coordinate	ed Committee Name		i. Comments
(include city, state	e, & zip)			1			}
Timer 10	lews 181 ton, M2721)	Y aval Regi	· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·	\dashv	
Poson.	18 1 127211	•	Ì	Federal	stered (Specify) County:	-	
(341117)	P6-1)	State	Municipal	litv: e.	. Election Sum to Date
336-	506-3062		ţ				
				l	·		\$
f. Account Code	7	h. Purpose Code		nm/dd/yyyy)		k. Reg	uired Remarks
1	Check	A	#9-	-14	\$ 500,00	IN	sert Nevipapen

			\$			
5. Total only this Page					\$ 2.370.28	
6. Total of ALL CRO-1310	Pages					
(This line goes in line 13a of Deta	iled Summary Page CRO-110	00 if Operating Expen	ises)	*10" ***********************************	¢	
(This line goes in line 13b of Deta	iled Summary Page CRO-110	90 if Contrib to Candi	dates/Political	Comm)	Ф	
(This line goes in line 13c of Deta	iled Summary Page CRO-110	00 if Coordinated Par	ty Expenditures	5)		
Purpose Codes dista	atoiled avoarditure code	in the shares	giri di gik		estilo, oceani Mortoniya ke	Sec. 11.

7. A utpose Cou	co (trast detailed exbellimini	e code in (ii') sooke)	
A* - Media	B* - Printing	C* - Fundraising	D - To Another Candidate
E - Salaries	F* - Equipment	G - Political Party	H* - Holding Public Office Expenses
I - Postage	J - Penalties	K* - Office Expenses	Q* - Donation to Legal Expense Fund
O* Other	······································		<u>-</u>
* Codes require d	letailed explanation in requ	ired remarks field (k)	

Disbursem						Yes No
Use this form to	report expenditures	from the commit	tee for c	perating exp	penses, contributi	ions to candidate/political
	coordinated party ex		na 18 Jahren	Sacrated Sign	e en la la la la la la la la la la la la la	2. ID Number
_	Hee to Elect.			<u> Alabira e e qui bre</u>	<u> </u>	27 1DeNumber 1946 (1945)
	oursement (Please) form <u>s for (</u>	each type of Disb	ursement.)
Operating Exp	penses Con	ntributions to Candida				rdinated Party Expenditures
4. Payee Inforn	mation				Remove	
	Iailing Address & Ph	ione	··		ed Committee Name	d. Comments
(include city, state,	, & zip)	<u> </u>				
WBAG	RADIO STATION			YI Dogi	15.1	
POBOX	2450 19ton, M 272	-15		c. Level Regis	istered (Specify) County:	
Burne	in the sail of the			State	Municipal	lity: e. Election Sum to Date
336-	226-1150					\$
f. Account Code	g. Form of Payment	h. Purpose Code	i. Date (mm/dd/yyyy)	j. Amount	k. Required Remarks
<u> </u>	chece	A-	4-1	11-14	\$ 324.00	RAdio Ads
					\$	
4. Payee Inforn				Add	Remove	
	ing Address & Phone			b. Coordinate	ed Committee Name	d. Comments
(include city, stat	te, & zip)					
Timer	New 5 481 9ton, 11 27216					
POBOX	481 27216			h———	stered (Specify)	
Rul, No	ytor, Me		1	Federal State	County:	lity: e. Election Sum to Date
226 "	506-3662		1	LI State	- Iviumerpa	
クフェ			1			\$
f. Account Code	g. Form of Payment	h. Purpose Code	i. Date (1	mm/dd/yyyy)	j. Amount	k. Required Remarks
/	chede	A	4-1	18-14	\$ 97.06	Newspaper Ad.
			 	, , ,	8	section 4
4. Payee Inform	antion-leading the second			l Add ↓ □	Damaya	
	ing Address & Phone	<u>্রতী বিভাগীয় (১৮</u> টিম) <u>র্টনার প্রক</u>	<u> </u>		Remove	d. Comments
(include city, state			1	b, Cook	d Commence	и, Сопинсты
	<u> </u>					!
			1		stered (Specify)	
			!	Federal	County:	
			!	State	Municipali	lity: e. Election Sum to Date
ĺ			!	1		\$
f. Account Code	g. Form of Payment	h. Purpose Code	i. Date (1	mm/dd/yyyy)	j. Amount	k. Required Remarks
					\$	
		1			s	
5. Total only thi	- Daga - Taylor	Nadas ist La Jacker La	in engine		Service Constitution	1171 NO
		<u>riili ja kirita taa ka u>		<u> Adjalitet kasadi</u> Waliota kalendari		\$ 421.06
	CRO-1310 Pages				fla GNITTAK	a coal.
	line 13a of Detailed Sum line 13b of Detailed Sum					\$ 7,648,96
	line 13c of Detailed Sum		-		•	
and the second sections of a section of	odes (List detailed			7		
A* - Media	B* - Printin			undraising	D - To /	Another Candidate
E - Salaries	F* - Equipr			litical Party		olding Public Office Expenses
I - Postage	J - Penaltie			ffice Expens		nation to Legal Expense Fund
O* Other						
* Codes require	e detailed explanation	on in required r	emarks	field (k)		행사를 위해 살았다. 하는 하는 사람들이 되었다. 그

Disbursements

Amendment



North Carolina

State Board of Elections 441 N Harrington Street Raleigh, NC 27603

Kim Westbrook Strach Executive Director

Mailing Address PO Box 27255 Raleigh, NC 27611-7255 (919) 733-7173 Fax: (919) 715-8047

Loan Proceeds Statement

This Statement is used to report detailed information about a new loan and is required to accompany the Loan Proceeds Form in the report for which the loan is initially disclosed. If the loan is from an individual, the lender's signature is required on this form

ſ	
•	Name of committee to receive loan: Committee to Elect Barry Joyce
•	Person or committee to make loan: Barry e. Jayae
•	Date of loan to committee: 2+18_14
•	Name of lending institution and account number (source): BACIY Joyce
•	Amount of loan:
•	Description (if in-kind loan): LOAV From C Andidate
•	Names of all parties responsible for payment of loan (guarantors): $None$
•	Period of loan: 2-18-14 - 11-6-14
•	Rate of interest of loan: 🔼 🏸
•	Security pledged for loan:
pro	(Person lending money to committee) vided is complete, true, and accurate. I further understand I may not forgive a loan has an outstanding balance to any source.
	hature of Lender Date Signed
_	
	Sange Gayer Pature of Treasurer of Committee Date Signed
Sig	nature of Treasurer of Committee Date Signed
	Notes This Statement is a both of 1 to 1 to 1 to 1 to 1 to 1 to 1 to 1

Note: This Statement is to be filed with the Election Board where the committee's reports are filed.

CRO-6100

Loan Proceeds Statement

May 2013

Loan Proceeds

				Amendment	
Pg	<u></u>	of	<u> </u>	☐ Yes	☑ No

Use this form to report proceeds from a loan and loan endorser's information A loan proceeds statement must accommany each loan that is from an individual

A toan proc	ceeds statement must accompany each loar	<u>n that is f</u>	<u>from an indi</u>	vidual				
1. Commit	tee Full Name (and Fund if applicable)					2. ID Number		
Com	mittee to Elect Barry Joy	100	· ———					
2. Denuci	turoi mation	ď	Add	Remove	- 1			
	Mailing Address & Phone		b. Job Title/P	Profession		d. Comments		
(include city	y, state, & zip)		Ret	ineil	-			
[SA	1/19 Dorit Drive		1200	Irey		e. Start Date (mm/dd/yyyy)		
29	45 Darit 127217		c. Employer's	s Name/Specific Fie	ld	2-18-14		
Ba	I waster as a					6-10-11.		
y	,		Ret	rul		f. End Date (mm/dd/yyyy)		
		- 				11-6-14		
g. Rate	h. Security Pledged	i. Accour	nt Code	j. Form of Paymen	ıt	k. Amount		
0 %	Vone		— <u>—</u>	Check		\$ 500,00		
	of Lending Institution			·		m. Loan Number		
L	sarry C Joyce	_			_			
	rs/Makers (The people who guarantee the loat	in.)	grandat ver	a Diagram (fige)	3.7			
a. Full Name,	Mailing Address & Phone		b. Job Title/P	'rofession	c. Er	nployer's Name/Specific Field		
	y, state, & zip)							
Lo	NA From CANDIDATE	l						
	n/A					!		
	h /i,		d. Percentage		e. Ar	nount		
				%	s			
77 11 51 1					<u> </u>			
	Mailing Address & Phone 7, state, & zip)		b. Job Title/Pi	rofession	c. En	nployer's Name/Specific Field		
(Include els,	, state, & zipj							
		İ	İ					
		}	d. Percentage e.			nount		
		ĺ		%	\$			
	Mailing Address & Phone		b. Job Title/Pi	rofession	e. En	nployer's Name/Specific Field		
(include city	, state, & zip)				_			
			I					
			I			;		
		ļ	d. Percentage		e. An	nount		
				<u> </u>	\$	IOUIN		
7 11 31 3			m					
	Mailing Address & Phone , state, & zip)		b. Job Title/Profession c.		c. En	c. Employer's Name/Specific Field		
(Intrade e)	State, & Zipj							
		1						
		1						
		ŀ	d. Percentage		e. An	nount		
				%	\$			
Total of	FALL CRO-1410 Pages	in the second	4.110111.44 4.1101111.44			· 0		
	ist be on line 9 of Detailed Summary Page CRO-11	100)				\$ 6200.60		
	7 / 3	, . ,.			1			



North Carolina

State Board of Elections 441 N Harrington Street Raleigh, NC 27603

Kim Westbrook Strach Executive Director

Mailing Address PO Box 27255 Raleigh, NC 27611-7255 (919) 733-7173 Fax: (919) 715-8047

Loan Proceeds Statement

This Statement is used to report detailed information about a new loan and is required to accompany the Loan Proceeds Form in the report for which the loan is initially disclosed. If the loan is from an individual, the lender's signature is required on this form

•	Name of committee to receive loan: Committee to Elect Barry Toyce
•	Person or committee to make loan: Barry Jayce
•	Date of loan to committee: 2-25-14
•	Name of lending institution and account number (source): Barry Joyee
•	Amount of loan: \$5,000,00
•	Description (if in-kind loan): LOAN From CARD date
•	Names of all parties responsible for payment of loan (guarantors):
•	Period of loan: 2.25-14 - 1)-6-14
•	Rate of interest of loan: 0%
•	Security pledged for loan: _Novc
pro	Barry C. Joyce, acknowledge that all of the information (Person lending money to committee) ovided is complete, true, and accurate. I further understand I may not forgive a loan
tha	at has an outstanding balance to any source.
	gnature of Lender Z-25 - 1 \forall Date Signed
Si	- u.o o.gou
	Bay c Gaz gnature of Treasurer of Committee Date Signed
Si	gnature of Treasurer of Committee Date Signed

Note: This Statement is to be filed with the Election Board where the committee's reports are filed.

CRO-6100 Loan Proceeds Statement** May 2013**

Loan Proceeds	Pø	1	of	3	Amendment Yes	No.
Use this form to report proceeds from a loan and loan endorser's informati					1	

A loan proceeds statement must accompany each loan	a that is fron	<u>n an indi</u> ,	vidual		
1. Committee Full Name (and Fund if applicable)	: 10 / 1/11/11	in a		2.	ID Number
Comm: Hee to Elect BArry	Joyce				
3. Lender Information	Ad	ld 🔲	Remove	Salar S	
a. Full Name, Mailing Address & Phone		Job Title/P		,	Comments
(include city, state, & zip)		Better	s A		
BArry C. Joyce	_ ′	17 6 Tr	- 64		
BArry C. Joyce 2945 Doris Drive Bur Lugton, NC 27217	<u></u>		10 tet Tal-		Start Date (mm/dd/yyyy)
1 . I water NC 27211			s Name/Specific Fiel	1d .	2-25-18
336. 263-5795	/	Retir	ed	F 16	End Date (mm/dd/yyyy)
336. 665					
				/	11-6-14
g. Rate h. Security Pledged	i. Account Co	ode	j. Form of Payment	t	k. Amount
o % Nove			Cheul		\$5,000.00
I. Full Name of Lending Institution				m. J	Loan Number
BARRY Joyle					
4. Endorsers/Makers (The people who guarantee the loan	n.)				
a. Full Name, Mailing Address & Phone		ob Title/Pr	rofession	c. Emplo	yer's Name/Specific Field
(include city, state, & zip)					
LOAN From Condidate					
NA				<u></u>	
	<u>d. P</u>	ercentage		e. Amour	nt
			%	\$	
a. Full Name, Mailing Address & Phone	b. Je	ob Title/Pr	rofession	c. Emplo	yer's Name/Specific Field
(include city, state, & zip)					
	d. P	'ercentage		е. Атоп	nt
			%	\$	
a. Full Name, Mailing Address & Phone	b. Je	ob Title/Pr	rofession	c. Emplo	yer's Name/Specific Field
(include city, state, & zip)					
			J	İ	
			J	İ	
	d. P	ercentage		e. Amour	
		Herma.	- -	 -	11
				\$	
a. Full Name, Mailing Address & Phone	b. Je	ob Title/Pr	ofession	c, Emplo	yer's Name/Specific Field
(include city, state, & zip)					
			1	i	
			1	ı	
	d. Pr	ercentage		- A monu	
	u, 1 v	rcentage		e. Amoun	<u>1t</u>
			%	\$	
5. Total of ALL CRO-1410 Pages	基的研究	a visit ige	en la la la la la la la la la la la la la	94 T	6,200.00
(This line must be on line 0 of Detailed Summer Deserting 11	vaa.		3. 特别是我的	\$	6,200.

North Carolina

State Board of Elections 441 N Harrington Street Raleigh, NC 27603

Kim Westbrook Strach Executive Director

Mailing Address PO Box 27255 Raleigh, NC 27611-7255 (919) 733-7173 Fax: (919) 715-8047

Loan Proceeds Statement

This Statement is used to report detailed information about a new loan and is required to accompany the Loan Proceeds Form in the report for which the loan is initially disclosed. If the loan is from an individual, the lender's signature is required on this form

Name of committee to receive loan: Committee to Elect	Bary Joyce
• Person or committee to make loan: BAY14 Joyce	
• Date of loan to committee: 4-7-14	
Name of lending institution and account number (source): Barry Japane	
• Amount of loan: \$ 100.00	
Description (if in-kind loan): Loan From Candidate	
Names of all parties responsible for payment of loan (guaran None	tors):
• Period of loan: 4-7-14 - 11-6-14	
Rate of interest of loan:	
Security pledged for loan: Now	
1, Borry C. Joye , acknowledge that all (Person fending money to committee)	of the information
provided is complete, true, and accurate. I further understand I mathat has an outstanding balance to any source.	y not forgive a loan
Ba afa	47-14
	Date Signed
	4-2-14
Signature of Treasurer of Committee	Date Signed

Note: This Statement is to be filed with the Election Board where the committee's reports are filed.

CRO-6100

Loan Proceeds Statement

May 2013

Loan Proceeds

	-		_	Amendment	
Pg	2	of	<u>3</u>	Yes	₩ No

Use this form to report proceeds from a loan and loan endorser's information

A loan proceeds statement must accompany each loan that is from an individu

A loan procee	eds statement must accompany each loan	i that is t	from an indi	ividual		
1. Committee	e Full Name (and Fund if applicable)				2	. ID Number
	mittee to Elect Barry J	<u> </u>				
3. Lender Inf			Add 🔲	Remove		er iki digi sersa yali ku
ľ	Aailing Address & Phone		b. Job Title/F		d.	. Comments
(include city, s	state, & zip)		Retire	ed		
BAII	sale, de 21) 19 C. Joxee 15 Doris Drive 15 Doris Drive 1/217				c.	Start Date (mm/dd/yyyy)
2945	5 Doi: Ne 27217		c. Employer'	's Name/Specific Fie		4-7-14
Burl	Ing ton		Rotive	0		
<i></i>	,		Kative	d	<u>f.</u>	End Date (mm/dd/yyyy)
						16-6-14
g. Rate h.	n. Security Pledged	i. Accour	nt Code	j. Form of Paymen	it	k. Amount
0 %	NA			Check		\$ 700.00
	Lending Institution				m	. Loan Number
(July)	A Barigoove		·			
4. Endorsers/	Makers (The people who guarantee the loan	n.)		e stant e stati		Page Calabatha (accom-
	failing Address & Phone		b. Job Title/P	rofession	c. Emp	loyer's Name/Specific Field
(include city, s	state, & zip)	!	<u></u>			
NA	A Lora From Condidate	!				
		J	<u> </u>		ļ	
		1	d. Percentage	2	e. Amoi	unt
				%	\$	
a. Full Name, Mailing Address & Phone			b. Job Title/P	rofession	c. Emp	loyer's Name/Specific Field
(include city, s	tate, & zip)		Ī	1		
		ļ	1	ı		
		ļ	1	ı		
		}	d. Percentage		e. Amoı	unt
		ļ	<u></u>		!	uut
			I	% 1	\$	
	ailing Address & Phone		b. Job Title/P	'rofession	c. Empl	loyer's Name/Specific Field
(include city, st	tate, & zip)		I	1		
			İ	ļ]	
		J	İ	1		
		ţ	d. Percentage		e. Amou	unt
				- %	\$	
			<u> </u>		<u>'</u>	
a. Full Name, Ma include city, st)	ailing Address & Phone		b. Job Title/Po	rofession	c. Empl	loyer's Name/Specific Field
(Include City, 3)	rate, & zip)		I	ļ		
			I	ļ		
			I	ļ		:
			d. Percentage	,	e. Amou	ant
				%	\$	
Total of	ALL CRO-1410 Pages	1 100 s je 200		19.79 per 19.00 1		
	ALL CKO-1410 Pages t be on line 9 of Detailed Summary Page CRO-11	-00			\$	6,200,0
(I III) tHE HEAD	De on tine y of Detaited Summary Fage ChO-11	100)*.	<u> 18 19 (m. 18 18)</u>	7158 Military 1945, 1933	1	· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·